    WK
450 360
WK 450 360 08.2017
08.2017
- 1 -
dm /min3
Type Z2S6
 Z2S6 - 41/10

FlFlFlFloooow resw resw resw resiiiiststststaaaance cnce cnce cnce cururururvesvesvesves
WK 450 360 08.2017- 5 -Type Z2S6
HOW TO ORDER
Z2S ****
 Nominal size (NS)
 NS6 = 6
6
 Series number
 (40 - 49) - connection and instalation dimensions unchanged = 4X
 series 41 = 41
 Cracking pressure
 0,1  MPa  = 10
 0,15 MPa                                                                                                 = 15
 0,3   MPa                         = 30
 Sealing
 NBR (for fluids on mineral oil base) = no designation
 FKM (for fluids on phosphate ester base)                  = V
 Further requirements in clear text
 (to be agreed with the manufacturer)
 Version
 with two valves = no designation
 with one valve in line A = A
 with one valve in line B = B
NOTES:NOTES:NOTES:NOTES:
The valve should be ordered according to the above coding.
The symbols in bold are preferred versions in short delivery time.The symbols in bold are preferred versions in short delivery time.The symbols in bold are preferred versions in short delivery time.The symbols in bold are preferred versions in short delivery time.
Coding example:  Z2S6 - 41/10
Subplates must be ordered according to the data sheet
WWWWK K K K 444499996 6 6 6 444488880000. Subplates:
G 341/01   - threaded connections  G 1/4
G 342/01  - threaded connections G 3/8
G 502/01   - threaded connections  G 1/2
G 341/02   - threaded connections  M14 x 1,5
G 342/02   - threaded connections  M16 x 1,5
SUBPLATES AND FIXING SCREWS
Subplates and fixing screws MMMM5 5 5 5 x Lx Lx Lx L****- - - - 11110,0,0,0,9999 - pcs 4/set
in accordance with PPPPN - N - N - N - EEEEN N N N IIIISSSSO O O O 4444777766662222
must  be  ordered separately.
Tightening torque MMMMd = d = d = d = 9 Nm9 Nm9 Nm9 Nm
NNNNOOOOTTTTE:E:E:E:
(****) - Required length of the screws LLLL is related
       to type and the number of hydraulic
       components sandwich fitted.NNNNOOOOTTTTEEEE::::
TTTThe he he he ssssubpubpubpubpllllate  ate  ate  ate  symbosymbosymbosymbol l l l iiiin bn bn bn boooold  ld  ld  ld  iiiis ts ts ts the preferredhe preferredhe preferredhe preferred
versversversversiiiioooon n n n aaaavvvvaaaaiiiillllabababable le le le iiiin n n n sssshhhhort deort deort deort delllliiiivery tvery tvery tvery t ime.ime.ime.ime.
WK 450 360 08.2017
PONAR Wadowice S.A.
ul. Wojska Polskiego 29
34-100 Wadowice
tel. +48 33 488 21 00
fax.+48 33 488 21 03
- 6 - Type Z2S6
EXAMPLE OF APPLICATION
IN HYRRAULIC SYSTEM
AAAA BBBB
M
ZZZZ2S2S2S2S6...6...6...6...